
AG COX BUS 142

TIME

2309 VINEYARD DR                                        8:02 AM

3899 STERLING POINTE DR                                   8:10 AM

DUNBROOK DR & FENTON DR                             8:12 AM

0 STERLING LN                                            8:13 AM

AG COX BUS 436

 TIME

ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & EDENBROOK DR                        7:43 AM

BROOK LN & E MAIN ST                                  7:44 AM

ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & CHIPPENHAM CT                         7:46 AM

RAGLAND RD & VILLAGE DR                                 7:50 AM

GRAHAM ST & CHESTERFIELD ST                          7:51 AM

5212 OLD TAR RD                                      8:04 AM

425 DREXEL LN                                        8:08 AM

2507 FORBES AV                                          8:10 AM

COOPER ST & MARSHALL AV                                   8:10 AM

EAST ST & NORTH ST                                    8:12 AM

JONES ST & HAMMOND ST                             8:13 AM

2439 RAILROAD ST ,28590 (FRONT OF WHR)                    8:14 AM

FOXCROFT LN & LISMORE DR                               8:16 AM

AG COX BUS 200

TIME

PEARL DR & RED OAK LN                                  8:08 AM

ALLENDALE DR & PEARL DR                               8:09 AM

CANDLEWOOD DR & GREENWAY ST                          8:10 AM

OAKDALE RD & HOLLIDAY CT                               8:11 AM

MILL ST & PINEWOOD DR                               8:18 AM

HAMMOND ST & MILL ST                                     8:19 AM

BLOUNT ST & CROSS ST                                8:20 AM

AG COX BUS 427

TIME

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR                             7:49 AM

DAVENPORT FARM RD & CANYON DR                       7:55 AM

DAVENPORT FARM RD & VALLEY DR                            7:56 AM

774 DAVENPORT FARM RD                                7:59 AM

SHADOW RIDGE DR & HUFF DR                               8:02 AM

CAMILLE DR & CHECKERBERRY LN                             8:04 AM

OGLETHORPE DR & SOUTHSIDE DR                           8:07 AM

DUBLIN RD & TRALEE CT                                     8:09 AM

MONTERY DR & STILLWOOD DR                                 8:10 AM

LANGSTON BV & GROVE POINT DR                          8:13 AM

AG COX BUS 453



TIME

1130 NICKLAUS DR                                       7:53 AM

MASTERS LN & PALMER DR                              7:55 AM

BERMUDA DR & PENNCROSS DR                            7:57 AM

FROG LEVEL RD & MILL CREEK DR                        8:01 AM

BARRINGTON DR & GIBBS DR                             8:04 AM

OSBORNE LN & FROG LEVEL RD                                8:05 AM

DAVENPORT FARM RD & SADDLEBACK DR                     8:07 AM

SAWGRASS DR & SENECA CT                              8:09 AM

DAVENPORT FARM RD & GARNET WY                            8:09 AM

ASHMOOR LN & TIBERIUS WY                                 8:11 AM

BRISTOLMOOR DR & LAYLAH DR                               8:14 AM

AG COX BUS 498

TIME

1349 IDLEWILD DR                                          7:33 AM

1742 FORLINES RD                                          7:39 AM

FORLINES RD & MAYFIELD DR                         7:43 AM

LAFAYETTE ST & SURRY LN                               7:44 AM

ALEXANDRIA LN & WESTMINSTER DR                        7:46 AM

WESTMINSTER DR & ALEXANDRIA LN                          7:46 AM

ELM ST & FORLINES RD                                   7:46 AM

FROG LEVEL RD & GATEWOOD DR                           7:48 AM

FROG LEVEL RD & SUTTERS PLACE DR                    7:49 AM

4559 FROG LEVEL RD                                   7:49 AM

EMERALD DR & POCOSIN RD                                7:55 AM

POCOSIN RD & RED MAPLE CT                            7:58 AM

1434 POCOSIN RD                                        7:59 AM

936 POCOSIN RD                                        8:01 AM

POCOSIN RD & IVY CHASE DR                                 8:02 AM

RED FORBES RD & SHIVERS LN                            8:04 AM

LAURIE ELLIS RD & LAURIE MEADOWS WY                      8:12 AM

LAURIE ELLIS RD & JEREMY LN                           8:12 AM

LAURIE ELLIS RD & BAREFOOT LN                           8:13 AM

175 GRANDIFLORIA CT                                     8:17 AM

AG COX BUS 163

TIME

3827 STERLING POINTE DR (FRONT)                        8:11 AM

3879 STERLING POINTE DR (MIDDLE)                    8:11 AM

3300 BELFAIR DR                                         8:15 AM

AG COX BUS  215

 TIME

2253 EDGEWATER DR                                    8:06 AM

760 WINTERFIELD DR                                    8:08 AM

CHAUCER DR & SHIRE CI                                  8:11 AM



538 TABARD RD                                          8:12 AM

BROCK AV & WEDGEWOOD DR                                  8:15 AM

497 CHANNEL DR                                        8:17 AM

EVERGREEN DR & GLENDA ST                                8:18 AM


